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Warren Easton Charter High School, Louisiana's oldest public school, is an open admission

school operated uncler the auspices of the Orleans Parish School Boarcl and governed by a board

of directors made up of volunteers, most of them alumni. Warren Easton's legacy of excellence

extends to many fields. Graduates have excelled in several arenas, including education, medicine,

athletics, government, law, science, business, inclustry, the military, and in arts and entertainment'
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RECENT H IGH LIGHTS
Six Consecutive Years 1000/o Graduation (1,350 Students)

75o/o of Graduates Enrolled ln College within Two Years

Doubled Louisiana's School Performance Scores (SPS)

Annual Local Leader in Most Students with

Perfect Attendance

Freshman Class of 2016-1 ,945 Applicants for

2 50 Spots
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Fighting Eøgles' Bønd won the Rex Parude's Bnnd Contest itt 201'6.
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Since 2006 actress Sandra Bullock has been a rnajor sponsor of

Warren Easton Charter High School. Amonglær many contri-

butions øre ønnual collegeÁcholarships to a Sroup of outstand-

ing seniors, as highlighted in People møgazine'
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INNOVATIVE
PROGRAMS

Allied Health, Engineering, Residential
Electrician, and Pre-Law Pathways

Dual Enrollment with Delgado Community
College, Nunez Community College,
SUNO, Xavier University E UNO

Academies for STEM and Hospitality tr
Tourism

Mandarin Chinese (HANBAN's Confucius
Classrooms)

Robotics
Cuban Cultural Exchange with the Cuba

NOLA Art Collective

ln 2015 Warren Enston
acquired the ndjøcent
squnre block for nruch
needed green space.

li

The centennial fløg plaza was ueateil to memorialize the L00th
ønniuersary of the school's opening at its cunent site.

The success our school has achieved would not be possible
without the generosity of many individuals, alumni, organi-
zations, and community partners who believe in the prom-
ise of Easton, Help us continue this tradition of excellence
and give today to ïíarren Easton Charter Foundation-
warreneastoncharterhigh.org. Your gift to our 501(c)3 may
be tax deductible, and can help us
make all the difference in a stu-
dent's education to-
day. Contact Regina
líilkins at regina_
wilkins@opsb.us or
ar 504-324-7436.

WARREN EASTON CHARTER
HIGH SCHOOL

Boy¡ Cc¡l¡¡l Hlgh School ra6 lourdcd ln
1645, tclocølad to lhl' rltc ln lgl3 ¡nd ras
rcn.n.d Worrcn Easlon Boye'Hlgh School ln
honor ot lhc dup¿rlntcndent of Ner Orleans
Publlc Schools. lôô0-1910. The butldlng rar

deelgued by E. A. Chrt¡ty. notcd a¡chltcèt ol the
Orl¿anr Pârlih Schoot Bo¡rd. t9ll49{0.
E¡oton b¿cen¿ cocduceilon¡l In 1952.

lntegratcd ln 196Z end a tundencntql
mÂgnct school lD 1977, Alte¡ lt ras badly
danegcd Dy Hlrrlcenc Katrlu¡ ln 2005.

li rcopencd a¡ a ch¡rte¡ lchool tn 2006.

A TRADITION OF EXCELLENCE
There are more than 30 athletic and extracurricular pro-
grams at líarren Easron. The 2014-1 5 girls' basketball team
won the state championship, the flrst time in history a public
school in New Orleans has earned that honor, The football
team was the Division 4A state runner up in the champion-
ship game played in December 2014 in the Superdome, the
first appearance in a title game since 1958.
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DONATE TO WARREN EASTON
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To ¡tldrcss tttrgoittg stude tt ttceds, Eastou oltctrcd ¡tt
t¡tt-site hcttltlt atul dental clinic fttr stuLlctrts, crllotoirtg
tltcut to rece iae nrcdicttl, dcttt¡l attd tttctttttl Ircrtltlt
sctz.ticas at no cost tutd tuitltout haztittg ttt le ¡ua scltool



WARRE¡ú EASTOT,{
1913-

SPORTS LEGENDS
-1963

C()AC1lI}IG TEGEI{DS
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Eilly Brinkman Hoss Memtsas Joe Gall¡ano Johnny Brechtel lohn Altobello Mook Claviel

Perry Roehm Bobby Mârks

Pete Ascan¡

F ;

Lester
Kennedy

NFL Hall of Fanre

Monk Gu¡llot

ñ Edd¡e Pr¡ce
NFL

Warren Easton's 1942 undefeated State Champ¡onship team
v/ore uniforms of recl, whlte and blue in honor of our troops iÌr WW11
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LSU O

PTAYER/C(lACH B0x¡ilG BASEBAT BASKETBATT
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Alêx "Greek" Athas Will¡e Pastrano
World Lrght Healyweight ChamPion

Jack Klamel
World Series Pitc ref Wâffen Pelkins

NBA



WARRETV EASTOIV ALU MIVI MU SICIA¡úS
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WARREIV EASTOIV ALUMNI MUSICIA¡üS
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LAT{DMARI(S IVAMED FOR EASTOTV MMILY MEMBERS
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ArthLlr Hardy. Halni Iton Basso, Frank Methe and Robert Sterling Hecker

Bob Rerny, Bob Roesler, Harnett Kane ancl Rene Brunet
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Marvin Pelrett, Leonarcl Huber, carroll Trosclair ancl Richarct Dixon
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Thomas Sancton, Rober-t Tallant. Leonarcl Huber

BOOI(^S BY EASTON AUTHOR^S



V/ARREI\ EASTON HALL OF FAME

Selection to the Warren Easton Hall of'Fame is basecl upon outstanding contribution to the cornrnunity, excellence of character, signilicant
profes-sional accornplishrnents, ald a der¡ronstrated love f'or Wanen Easton High School. The pur¡rose of'the Hall ol'Farne is to recognize War-
ren Easton alur¡rni and rrerrbers of'the Easton {ärnily f'or their achievements and to set a standard lor current students ancl future graduates.

CLASS OF

1911

T9L2

1918

L920

L92l
1927

L922

L926

L927

L927

7927

1927

1928

L929

1932 {¡

L932

t932
1933

1933

1933

1933

1933

I934
t934
1934

1934

1936

L937

1938

1938

1938

1940

1940

1940

1940

1941

L94L

1942

7942

7943

L943

t943
L943

L943

L944

L944

CLASS OF

t945
L945

t946
L946

t947

L947

7948

1948

7949

1950

1950

1951

L952

1953

1953

1953

1953

1954

7954

7954

1954

19s4

1954

1954

t954
1954

1956

1956

1956

1957

1957

1958

1958

1958

1958

l-959

1959

1959

1959

1959

1960

1960

L960

L96I

1961

t962

INDUCTEE

Henry Boh*

General J. Lawton Collins*

O. Perry Walker*

Leonard Huber*

Harry Gamble*

Lester Lautenschlaeger*

Victor Schiro*

Harry Kelleher*

Glenn McCarthy*

Henry Thomas*

Louis Prima*

Senator Ted Hickey*

Michael Kyame+

Judge J. Skelly Wright*
Dr. John DeLeo*

Harold "Hoss" Memtsas+

Lt. Col. Ralph Brown*

Councilman Joseph DiRosa*

General Karl Smith*

Harry Garland*

Lloyd Ritneri
Lt. Alvin Sbisa*

Councilman James Moreau*

Emile Para*

Major Raymond Hufft*
Wilfred Theard.lr.*

Anthony Galliano*

Billy Brinkman*

John Altobello+

John Curtis*

Monsignor Charles Kenney*

Angelo Gendusa+

Milton "Mook" Clavier+

Rene Brunet

Steve Van Buren*

Cosimo Matassa*

Dr. Warren Perkins*

Alex Athas*

Capt. Charles Arnold*

Dr. James DiLeo*

Eddie Price*

Frank Mannino*

Joe Barthe Jr.*

Norman Hedrick*

Al Belletto*

Bob Roesler

INDUCTEE

Enas Argence+

Judge Denis Barry

Charles Anthony*

Marvin Perrett*

Carroll Trosclair

Frank Methe lll

Ernest Verges

Sam Mondello*

Pete Fountain*

James Bagley

Lester Kennedy

Councilman Nicholas Giambelluca Sr

Judge John Shea

Elmo Adolph*

Major Gen. Michael Schultz Jr.*

Patricia Lowery Hanemann

Sheriff Charles Foti

Bobby Marks*

Dr. Bert Braud

Dr. Ed Winston

John Mipro

Lee Faucette

Ronald McDonald

Roy Wiegand

Thomas Wulff+

Willie Pastrano*

Bob Remy

Dr. Richard Lumsden

Sammy Zito

Joe Zimmerman

Monk Guillot*

Dr. James Louie

Dr. Robert Rappold*

Dr. William Swanson

Justice Elizabeth Weaver*

Col. George Smith

Dr. Barbara Deming*

Dr. Philip Quartararo Jr.

Dr. Shelton Hendricks*

James Shields Sr.

Dr. Barbara Ferguson

Dr. Phillip Daroca

Richard Coulson*

Frank Mackel*

Tom Arnold

Andy Lawrence

clAss oF

L962

1963

L964

1965

1.965

1965

1965

1965

1966

L966

L966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

t967

t967

1.968

1968

1969

1969

L970

7970

r970
7970

797L

L976

r976
L977

1983

1984

1986

L987

1987

1987

1991

1992

1993

1993

1993

t994
1995

1998

2004

Perry Roeìrrn*

Shirlie Solornon+

Herbert Taylor*

INDUCTEE

Rose Misuraca Scott

Douglas Grubbs

Dr. Michael McFadden

Angela Lukowski Ryan

Arthur Hardy

John Carr

Nancy Hernandez

Vincent Dana

Barbara Maronge Forshag

Clair Brooks Pasahow

Jeff Zapata

Joe Cahn

Leonard "Mel" Ryan

Lester Latino*

Lt. Col. Glenn Huth

Pamela Watson Bain

Robert Hecker

Dr. Brian Riedlinger

Ronald Cannatella*

Dr. Rodney Lafon*

Ronald Wilson

Allen Rome

David Benelli

Dr. Robert Reith

Frank Gendusa

Lee Sexton

Matthew Warren

Mary Laurie

Dr. Cynthia Honore-Collins

Roosevelt Johnson

Willie Turner

Jose Archaga

Major Floyd Miles ir.
Frank Sparks

David Napoleon

Dr. Charles Coleman

Ryan O'Neil Johnson

Nicholas Payton

Dr. Niquelle Lackings

Courtney Garner

Lt. Col. Merrick Green

Timolynn Sams Sumter

Dr. Juanita Muhaimin Daunoy

Danielle Yunusah

Terrence Reese

Troy "Trombone Shorty" Andrews

!
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Johnny Brechtel*
Sandra Bullock
Steve Costa

.Iean f)emas
Barbara Duhe
Mary Durnaine

HONORARY

Delores DuVall* Halvan Lateau+
Phih¡ronEdwards* Henry Lowentritt
Paul Gurna+ Kenny Martin

Dr. tì.R. Tootle+
Anthony Valentino*
Guy WiÌliarns

+Deceased


